Golden Griffin Summer Development Program

REGISTRATION

In order to confirm registration complete the form, attach check made
payable to Vianney Hockey for the proper amount and mail form and
payment no later than April 15, 2011 to:

Golden Griffin Summer Development Program
4507 Greyfield
St. Louis, MO 63128

The Golden Griffin Summer Development Program is open to 6™, 7", 8" graders and any high school
players. At a minimum the player must be in the 6™ grade as of the 2010-2011 school year. Players
must be currently registered with USA Hockey and provide their IMR # for insurance purposes.

Please Print Clearly

Player Name Parents Name
Address

City ST ZIP

Ph # Cell #

e-mail Players USA Hockey IMR #

Select and Check Individual Weekend(s) or if you want the Complete Program Select and Check the
Last Option:

Sat. April 30, 2011 & Sun. May 1, 2011 - Skating Technique, Skating for Power - $75.00 per player
Sat. May 13, 2011 & Sun. May 14, 2011 — Skills Development - $75.00 per player
Sat. May 20, 2011 & Sun. May 21, 2011 - Shooting and Stick handling to Success! - $75.00 per player
Sat. June 4, 2011 & Sun. June 5, 2011 - Team Play Offense & Defense - $75.00 per player
Sat. June 11, 2011 & Sun. June 12, 2011 - Special Skills and Special Teams - $75.00 per player
Golden Griffin Summer Development Program (Complete) - $325.00 per player

$  Total Fee Enclosed

Check which time of day you prefer Morning Early Afternoon
All Sessions will be held at The Fenton Forum Ice Arena

Cost above includes ice time, instruction, activities listed above, associated league fees if applicable
and special Vianney summer jersey.




